



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		17617	PUMP-Oil	1	(5/8 IN. I.D. PIPE HOLE)	
1		809907	PUMP-Oil	1	(3/4 IN. I.D. PIPE HOLE)	
2	10	17346	BOLT (7/16-14 x 2-3/8 in.)	1		
3		35354	SCREEN	1	(5/8 IN. O.D. PIPE)	
3		809908	SCREEN	1	(3/4 IN. O.D. PIPE)	
4		36184	SHAFT	1		
5	23	36183	RETAINER	1		
6		14244	OIL PAN	1	(DRAIN HOLE HAS 1/2-20 THRE	
7	27	14247	GASKET SET	1	STAMPED STEEL	2
8		14245	REINFORCEMENT	1	(STARBOARD) STAMPED STEE	
9		14246	REINFORCEMENT	1	(PORT) STAMPED STEEL	
10	10	49956	SCREW-Drain (1/2-20)	1	STAMPED STEEL	
11	16	11989	STUD (5/16-18 x 1-11/16 in.)	4	STAMPED STEEL	
12	11	11971	NUT (5/16-18 x 5/8 in.)	4	STAMPED STEEL	
13	10	72607	SCREW (1/4-20)	12	STAMPED STEEL	
6		809980	OIL PAN	1	(DRAIN HOLE HAS 12MM THRE	
7	27	14247	GASKET SET	1	ALUMINUM	2
8	10	809981	SCREW-Drain (12MM)	1	ALUMINUM	
11	16	11989	STUD (5/16-18 x 1-11/16 in.)	2	ALUMINUM	
12	11	11971	NUT (5/16-18 x 5/8 in.)	2	ALUMINUM	
13	10	72607	SCREW (1/4-20)	10	ALUMINUM	
14	27	49955	GASKET	1		2
15		12117A	5 TUBE	1		
16		41092T	2 DIPSTICK-Oil	1		
17	54	805625	CLIP	1		
18	10	35366	SCREW (1/4-20 x 9/16 in.)	1		
19	27	824326A93	ENGINE OVERHAUL GASKET SE			